
Burgers
BEEF BURGER

Cheeseburger 

Bean Chilli Cheeseburger 

Blue Cheese Beef Burger 

BBQ Beef Burger

Smoked Bacon Cheeseburger

Deluxe Beef Burger
With Smoked Bacon, Fried Egg 

Bacon & Brie Beef Burger
With Battered Brie and Smoked Bacon 

Butty Bach & Cheese Steak Burger 
Beef Patty topped with marinated steak

Battered Chorizo Burger
Beef Patty topped with Battered Chorizo 

CHICKEN BURGERS

Buttermilk Southern Fried Chicken Burger
 
Buttermilk Smoked Bacon Chicken Burger

Buttermilk Chicken Tikka Burger
With Curry Mayo 

Buttermilk BBQ Chicken Burger

Buttermilk Chicken burger topped with Bean 
chilli

Southern Fried Blue cheese Chicken Burger

VEGETARIAN BURGERS (VEGAN 
UPON REQUEST)

Tikka Falafel Burger (V)
With Chilli Mayo 

Halloumi Burger
with Chilli Mayo

Wild Mushroom, Beetroot, and tricolore 
quinoa Burger (V) 

£11.00

£11.50

£11.50

£11.00

£11.50

£12.50

£14.00

£14.50

£14.50

 

Sides
Rosemary Salted Chips

Chef's Loaded Chips 

Please ask Staff for Today's Special 

Spicy bean Chilli and cheese Chips with Chilli 

Mayo 

Cajun Salted Chips

Halloumi Fries 

Homemade Slaw

Corn on the Cob

Battered Brie Bites

Seasoned in Smoked Paprika 

Sticky Chicken Bites 

Topped with Sticky Sauce and Black Sesame 

Seeds 

Hot Chicken Bites 

Topped with Hot Sauce and Black Sesame 

Seeds 

 Mac 'n' Cheese Balls

Chorizo Mac 'n' Cheese Balls

Battered Pickled Gherkins 

All Burgers are served in an Alex Gooch Brioche Bun with Mozzarella, Welsh Colliers and Red Leicester 

Cheese, Pickles, Lettuce, Tomato, and Slaw.

Our Vegan Burgers are served with vegan mayo and vegan cheese

Double up 

Any Burger 

For a extra 

£4

£11.00

£11.50

£11.00

£11.00

£11.50

£11.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

Vanilla Waffles

Belgiun Waffles topped with Local Vanilla Ice Cream,

Whipped Cream, Fresh Fruit, Chocolate Buttons, and

Lotus Biscoff Caramel Sauce.

Desserts

Vegan and Gluten-Free Brownie 

Topped with Vegan Whipped Cream

£4.50

£8.00

£7.00

£4.50

£6.00

£3.00

£3.00

£5.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.50

£4.50

£6.50

£6.50

*Please speak to our staff about any dietary 

requirement and/or food allergy/intolerance  before 

ordering food and drink. Gluten and Dairy Free 

options are available. 

Dessert Cocktails:
Rumtini 

Kraken Roast coffee Rum, Coffee and Vanilla

Caramel Espresso Martini

Coffee liqueur, Caramel, and Vodka

Cosmopolitan 

Vodka, Cointreau, and Cranberry

Blueberry Bramble

Gin, Blueberry Liqueur 

Malibu Hot Chocolate 

Rich hot Chocolate with Mailbu, cream, 

and marshmallows 

£7.00

£8.50

£7.00

£8.00

£6.00

 

Dessert Special: 

DIY S'mores  - Toast your own marshmallows with 

biscuit and chocolate sauce   £7.50

Little Kev 

Alex Gooch Brioche Bun with a Beef Patty, Bacon, 

BBQ Chicken, Hashbrowns, Egg and Cheese.   £16.50


