# Burgers

#### Double up Sides **Any Burger** For a extra

£4

### **BEEF BURGER**

Cheeseburger	£11.00
Bean Chilli Cheeseburger	£11.50
Blue Cheese Beef Burger	£11.50
BBQ Beef Burger	£11.00
Smoked Bacon Cheeseburger	£11.50
Deluxe Beef Burger With Smoked Bacon, Fried Egg	£12.50
Bacon & Brie Beef Burger With Battered Brie and Smoked Bacon	£14.00
Butty Bach & Cheese Steak Burger Beef Patty topped with marinated steak	£14.50
Battered Chorizo Burger Beef Patty topped with Battered Chorizo	£14.50
Little Kev Alex Gooch Brioche Bun with a Beef Patty, Ba	con
BBQ Chicken, Hashbrowns, Egg and Cheese.	
CHICKEN BURGERS	
Buttermilk Southern Fried Chicken Burger	£11.00
Buttermilk Smoked Bacon Chicken Burger	£11.50

Buttermilk Chicken Tikka Burger With Curry Mayo	£11.00
Buttermilk BBQ Chicken Burger	£11.00
Buttermilk Chicken burger topped with Bean chilli	£11.50
Southern Fried Blue cheese Chicken Burger	£11.50

### VEGETARIAN BURGERS (VEGAN UPON REQUEST)

Tikka Falafel Burger (V) With Chilli Mayo	£10.50
Halloumi Burger with Chilli Mayo	£10.50
Wild Mushroom, Beetroot, and tricolore quinoa Burger (V)	£10.50

Rosemary salled Chips	
Chef's Loaded Chips Please ask Staff for Today's Special	£8.00
Spicy bean Chilli and cheese Chips with Chilli Mayo	£7.00
Cajun Salted Chips	£4.50
Halloumi Fries	£6.00
Homemade Slaw	£3.00
Corn on the Cob	£3.00
Battered Brie Bites Seasoned in Smoked Paprika	£5.00
Sticky Chicken Bites Topped with Sticky Sauce and Black Sesame Seeds	£6.00
Hot Chicken Bites Topped with Hot Sauce and Black Sesame Seeds	£6.00
Mac 'n' Cheese Balls	£6.00
Chorizo Mac 'n' Cheese Balls	£6.50
Battered Pickled Gherkins	£4.50

\*Please speak to our staff about any dietary requirement and/or food allergy/intolerance before ordering food and drink. Gluten and Dairy Free options are available.

All Burgers are served in an Alex Gooch Brioche Bun with Mozzarella, Welsh Colliers and Red Leicester Cheese, Pickles, Lettuce, Tomato, and Slaw.

Our Vegan Burgers are served with vegan mayo and vegan cheese

# Desserts

£4.50

Vanilla Waffles Belgiun Waffles topped with Local Vanilla Ia Whipped Cream, Fresh Fruit, Chocolate But Lotus Biscoff Caramel Sauce.	•
Vegan and Gluten-Free Brownie Topped with Vegan Whipped Cream	£6.50
Dessert Special: DIY S'mores - Toast your own marshmall biscuit and chocolate sauce £7.	
Dessert Cocktails:	
Rumtini Kraken Roast coffee Rum, Coffee and Vanilla	£7.00
Caramel Espresso Martini Coffee liqueur, Caramel, and Vodka	£8.50
Cosmopolitan Vodka, Cointreau, and Cranberry	£7.00
Blueberry Bramble Gin, Blueberry Liqueur	£8.00
Malibu Hot Chocolate Rich hot Chocolate with Mailbu, cream, and marshmallows	£6.00
JRGER	$\checkmark$

QOBE